OutDoor by ISPO 2023: Product index

Key:

Please tell us the numbers and descriptions
Bookable category (e.g. 2.1.1 Trekking equipment) under which your company
Bookable category entry shall be published.

Bookable category

1.1 Climbing and mountaineering equipment
1.1.1 Mountaineers' ropes, shap links

1.1.2 Ice axes, ice picks

1.1.3 Potholing equipment

1.1.4 Climbing slings and webbings

1.15 Climbing harnesses

1.1.6 Crampons

1.1.7 Ropes and cords of all kinds

1.1.8 Climbing walls

1.1.9 Safety devices

1.1.10 Crashpads

1.1.11 Glacier and mountaineering goggles
1.1.12 Mountaineer helmets

1.1.13 Climbing helmets

1.1.14 Frame rucksacks, baby carriers
1.1.15 Rucksacks for climbers and mountaineers
1.1.16 Rangefinders

1.1.17 Altimeters

1.1.18 Survival equipment

1.1.19 Mountain rescue equipment

1.1.20 Snow shovels

1.1.21 Spades and shovels

1.1.22 Clip fasteners

1.1.23 Avalanche probes

1.1.24 Avalanche transceivers

1.1.25 Avalanche airbags

1.2 Climbing and mountaineering apparel
121 Mountaineering apparel

1.2.2 Mountaineers' gloves

1.3 Climbing and mountaineering shoes
1.3.1 Outdoor and mountaineering boots
1.3.2 Climbing shoes

2 Trekkingand hiking
2.1 Trekking and hiking equipment

2.11 Trekking equipment

2.1.2 Trekking and telescopic poles

2.1.3 Trekking rucksacks, internal-frame rucksacks
2.1.4 Hiking equipment

2.15 Hiking poles

2.2 Trekking and hiking apparel

2.2.1 Trekking and travel apparel

2.2.2 Trekking shirts

2.2.3 Hiking apparel

2.3 Trekking and hiking boots
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2.3.1
2.3.2
2.3.3

3

3.1
3.1.1
3.1.11
3.1.1.2
3.1.1.3
3.1.14
3.1.15
3.1.2
3.1.21
3.1.2.2
3.1.2.3
3.1.2.4
3.1.25
3.1.2.6
3.1.2.7
3.1.2.8
3.1.2.9
3.1.3
3.131
3.1.3.2
3.1.3.3
3.1.34
3.2
3.2.1
3.2.11
3.2.2
3.221
3.2.22
3.2.2.3
3.224
3.2.25
3.2.2.6
3.2.2.7
3.2.2.8
3.2.2.9
3.2.2.10
3.2.3
3.23.1
3.2.3.2
3.2.3.3
3.234
3.2.35
3.2.3.6
3.2.3.7
3.2.3.8
3.2.39

Trekking boots
Trekking sandals
Hiking boots

Camping and traveling
Camping equipment

Tents

Family tents

Surveyor tents

Tunnel tents, ridge tents, pyramid tents
Solar tents

Tent accessories (pegs, poles)
Sleeping bags

Kit bags

Bivouac bags

Down-filled sleeping bags

Inlets for sleeping bags
Synthetic-fiber sleeping bags
Sleeping bags accessories
Hammocks and camp beds
Insulating mats

Inflatable mattresses

Camping accessories

Cookers

Billycans, mess tins

Foldable tables and chairs
Mosquito nets

Traveling

Adventure and destination tourism
Tour operator

Backpacks, rucksacks and bags
Multifunction rucksacks

Travel rucksacks

Travel bags

Packs

Day packs

Children's rucksacks

Camera bags

Fanny packs, neck pouches, toilet bags
Rucksack accessories
Transport containers

Travel accessories

GPS systems

Compasses

Maps and guides

Sport optics/binoculars
Flashlights

Head-mounted lamps

Lighting and heating

Cooler bags and insulated containers
Water purification
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4 Runningandwaking

4.1 Trail running and running
4.1.1 Trail running and running equipment
41.1.1 Bottles for running belts
4,1.1.2 Running bottles

41.1.3 Hydration systems

41.1.4 Hydration packs

4.1.1.5 Water bottles

41.1.6 Bottle carriers

4.1.1.7 Compasses for orienteering
4,1.1.8 Light systems for runners and walkers
41.2 Running clothes

4,121 Running apparel

4.1.2.2 Running jackets and sweaters
4.1.2.3 Running shirts

4124 Singlets

41.2.5 Running pants and tights
4.1.2.6 Running socks

4.1.2.7 Running caps

4.1.2.8 Jogging suits

4.1.3 Running shoes

4.1.3.1 Trail running shoes

4.1.3.2 Training shoes

4.1.3.3 Special running shoes
41.3.4 Orthopedic running shoes
4.2 Walking

42.1 Walking equipment

4211 Nordic walking poles
42.1.2 Nordic walking pads
4.2.1.3 Nordic walking pole bag
4214 Nordic walking straps
4215 Nordic walking tips

4.2.1.6 Beverage-holder belts

4.2.2 Walking clothes

4221 Walking clothes

4222 Nordic walking clothes
4.2.2.3 Nordic walking gloves

4.2.3 Walking shoes

4.23.1 Walking shoes

4.2.3.2 Nordic walking shoes

s  Bikesports
5.1 Bikes

5.1.1 Mountain bikes

5.1.2 Trekking bikes

5.1.3 Trail bikes

5.1.4 Gravel bikes

5.15 e-MTB

5.1.6 e-Bikes

5.2 Indoor Cycling

5.3 Bike apparel

53.1 Mountain bike wear
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5.3.2 Triathlon wear

533 Bike all-weather clothing
5.34 Race wear for cyclists

535 Training clothing for cyclists
5.3.6 Bike jackets

5.3.7 Bike jerseys

5.3.8 Bike pants

5.3.9 Functional bike underwear
5.3.10 Socks for cyclists

5.3.11 Bike gloves

5.4 Bike shoes

55 Bike accessories

55.1 Protective equipment for cyclists
55.2 Protective eyewear for cyclists
5.5.3 Helmets and protective headgear for cyclists
554 Bike panniers and backpacks
5.5.5 Textile bike accessories
5.5.6 Hydration packs for bikers
55.7 Bicycle computers

5.5.8 Tyre pumps for bicycles
5.5.9 Bicycle frames and parts
5.5.10 Bike care products

5.5.11 Tents for bikers

55.12 Bike carriers

5.5.13 Chamois creme

6 Surf and water sports

6.1 Surfing

6.1.1 Surfboards

6.1.1.1 Bodyboards

6.1.1.2 Wakeboards

6.1.2 Surfing equipment

6.1.2.1 Kite surfing tools

6.1.2.2 Windsurfing masts and sails
6.1.3 Surf suits and fashion

6.1.3.1 Surf suits

6.1.3.2 Neoprene suits

6.1.3.3 Surf fashion

6.1.4 Surf shoes

6.1.5 Surf accessories

6.1.5.1 Surfboard trailers and covers
6.1.5.2 Surfing waist harnesses
6.1.5.3 Windsurfing accessories
6.1.54 Neoprene accessories

6.2 Paddling, Kayaking, SUP, Sailing, Kite-Surfing
6.2.1 Boards and boats

6.2.1.1 SUP boards

6.2.1.2 Inflatable SUP boards
6.2.1.3 Kayaks, Canadian canoes
6.2.1.4 Rafts

6.2.1.5 Inflatable dinghies

6.2.2 Paddling and boating apparel
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6.2.2.1
6.2.2.2
6.2.2.3
6.2.2.4
6.2.2.5
6.2.3
6.2.3.1
6.2.3.2
6.2.3.3
6.2.4
6.2.4.1
6.2.4.2
6.2.4.3
6.2.4.4
6.2.4.5
6.2.4.6
6.3
6.3.1
6.3.1.1
6.3.1.2
6.3.1.3
6.3.1.4
6.3.2
6.3.2.1
6.3.2.2
6.3.2.3
6.3.2.4
6.3.2.5
6.3.2.6
6.3.3
6.3.4
6.3.4.1
6.3.4.2
6.3.4.3
6.4
6.4.1
6.4.2
6.4.2.1
6.5
6.5.1
6.5.1.1
6.5.1.2
6.5.2
6.5.3
6.5.3.1

7
7.1

7.1.1
7.1.2
7.1.3
7.1.4

Paddling apparel

SUP wear

Sailing apparel

Yachting fashion

Maritime sportswear

Paddling and boating footwear
SUP shoes

Kayak shoes

Sailing shoes

Paddling and boating accessories
Paddles

SUP paddles

Sailing accessories

Buoyancy jackets

Life jackets, lifebuoys, life rafts
Boat, canoe, kayak racks
Swimming

Swimming equipment
Swimming goggles

Flippers

Buoyancy aids, swimming trainers
Bathing caps

Bathing and beach wear
Bathing suits

Bikinis

Bathing trunks

Bathing shorts

Beach robes

Beach wear

Bathing shoes

Swimming accessories

Beach bags

Bath towels

Inflatable swimming articles
Water ski

Water skis

Water skiing apparel

Water skiing suits

Diving

Diving equipment

Diving articles

Divers' goggles, snorkels, flippers
Wetsuits for divers

Diving accessories

Diving watches

Paragliding
Paragliding equipment
Paragliders
Paragliding helmets
Paragliding harnesses
Rescue parachutes
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9.11 Outdoor fitness devices

9.1.2 Slackline

9.1.3 Expanders, impanders

9.14 Gymnastics bands/Therabands

9.1.5 Gymnastics balls

9.1.6 Gymnastics equipment

9.1.7 Digital fitness devices

92 Medicalfiness equipment
9.2.1 Therapeutic gymnastics equipment

9.2.2 Electric stimulators

9.2.3 Massage devices

93  Fimessaccessories
9.3.1 Gym mats

9.3.2 Mats for all kinds of sport, gym mats

9.3.3 Bandages and compresses

9.34 Straps and slings

10.2.1 Yoga wear

10.2.2 Wellness fashion

10.3.1 Yoga mats

10.4.1 Sports medicine

10.4.2 Medical care and first aid

10.4.3 Instrument for the analysis of body fat

1111 Streetwear

11.1.2 Urban wear

11.1.3 Sport couture

11.1.4 Soft shell apparel

11.15 Hard shell apparel

11.1.6 Down-filled and quilted garments
11.1.7 Fleece clothing

11.1.8 Knitted clothing

11.1.9 Denim wear

11.1.10 All-year sports wear

11.1.11 Women's sports wear
11.1.12 Rainwear (waxed or coated)
11.1.13 Children's rainwear

11.1.14 Pullovers

11.1.15 Sweatshirts, hoodies

11.1.16 T-shirts, polo shirts
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11.1.17
11.1.18
11.1.19
11.1.20
11.1.21
11.1.22
11.1.23
11.1.24
11.1.25
11.1.26
11.1.27
11.1.28
11.2
1121
11.2.2
11.2.3
11.2.4
11.2.5
11.3

Shorts

Breeches

Sports underwear

Ladies' sports underwear, bras
Functional underwear
Bustiers, tops

Functional socks

Outdoor socks and stockings
Headwear

Head and sweat bands
Functional textiles
Compression textiles

Casual footwear

Sneakers

Sandals

Children's sports shoes
Rubber boots

Slipper socks

Sports and sun glasses

12.1
12.2
12.3
12.4

Fitness and sports nutrition
Sport and energy drinks
Energy bars

Dried food (survival rations)

13.1
13.1.1
13.1.2
13.1.3
1314
13.1.5
13.1.6
13.1.7
13.1.8
13.1.9
13.1.10
13.1.11
13.1.12
13.1.13
13.1.14
13.1.15
13.1.16
13.2
13.2.1
13.2.2
13.2.3
13.24
13.2.5
13.2.6
13.2.7

Fabrics

Ribbons of all kinds
Coated fabrics

Elastic sports materials
Fibres

Fleece fabrics

Thread and yarn
Coated materials
Reflecting safety strips
Reflecting materials
Natural fibre fabrics
Fleece fabrics
Waterproof fabrics
Sustainable fabrics
Fabrics for shoes
Cooling textiles

Wool

Materials

Embroidery

Plotters, emblem techniques
Printing and flocking
Transfers

Trend colors (samples)
Basic materials

Plastic semi-finished goods for the sports equipment industry
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13.2.8 Laminates

13.2.9 Leather of all kinds

13.2.10 PUR integral foames

13.2.11 Reflectors

13.2.12 Fasteners for clothing

13.2.13 Impregnating agents

13.2.14 Labels, handtags, hangtags

14 Digital outdoor, electronics and wearables
14.1 Wearable Technology

14.1.1 Sports watches

14.1.2 Smartwatches

14.1.3 Fitness tracker

14.1.4 Smart glasses

14.1.5 Pulse measuring devices/heart rate gauges
14.1.6 High-tech sportswear with incorporated consumer electronics
14.1.7 Printed electronics

14.1.8 Apps and platforms

14.2 Electronic devices

14.2.1 Action cameras

14.2.2 Headphones

14.2.3 Batteries/portable power

15 Digital, Industry & Retail Solutions

15.1 App and software development

15.2 Automation and robotics

15.3 Virtual and augmented reality

15.4 Transport and logistic services

15.5 Environmental technologies

15.6 Retail and industry solutions

15.6.1 Digital retail

15.6.1.1 E-Commerce/Mobile Commerce

15.6.1.2 Internet trading platform

15.6.1.3 Online retail trainings

15.6.2 Shopfitting equipment

15.6.2.1 Displays

15.6.2.2 Labelling machines

15.6.2.3 Clothes bags

15.6.2.4 Roller stands

15.6.2.5 Carry-alls

15.6.2.6 Sales stands

15.6.2.7 Glass cases

15.6.3 Cash register/POS systems

15.6.3.1 Labels

15.6.3.2 Software rentals

15.6.3.3 Merchandising systems

15.6.3.4 Timekeeping equipment

15.6.3.5 RFID technology

15.7 Design and development of sports equipment
15.8 Testing and certification of sports equipment
15.9 Real estate

15.10 Other



OutDoor by ISPO 2023: Product index

15.10.1 Prizes, cups, medals, trophies

15.10.2 Certificates

15.10.3 Advertising medium

6  Mediaandassociaions
16.1 Purchasing associations

16.2 Trade federations and associations

16.3 Trade journals, specialist literature

16.4 Associations

20.1 Sourcing

22.1 Sustainability solutions



